
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2018/2019 -
Bezirk Nordbaden

Kreisliga "Buchen-Mosbach-Heilbronn" (3-4)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 22.09.2018 15:00 74254-1

15:00 74336-1
15:00
15:10 v (H)
18:00 v 74336-1
18:15 v (H)
19:00 74254-1
19:00

1
2
4
3
7
8
6
9

TG Offenau II
SG Brackenh...Schwaigern
TV Lauffen II
SG Heilbron...ngarten VI
SG Brackenh...Schwaigern
SG Heilbron...ngarten VI
TG Offenau II
TV Lauffen II

Spfr. Affaltrach II
Spfr. Affaltrach III
TV Bad Rappenau II
TSV Pfedelbach II
Spfr. Affaltrach II
TV Bad Rappenau II
Spfr. Affaltrach III
TSV Pfedelbach II

3:5
7:1
5:3
3:5
3:5
4:4
5:3
4:4

Mi. 10.10.2018 20:00 v (H) 5 Neckarsulmer SU III Neckarsulmer SU IV 7:1
Do. 11.10.2018 20:00 32 Spfr. Affaltrach II Spfr. Affaltrach III 8:0
Sa. 20.10.2018 15:00 74254-1

15:00 74336-1
15:00
15:00 74629-1
15:15 v (H)
18:25 v
18:30 v 74254-1
18:30 v (H)
19:00 74336-1

10
11
13
14
12
18
15
17
16

TG Offenau II
SG Brackenh...Schwaigern
TV Lauffen II
TSV Pfedelbach II
SG Heilbron...ngarten VI
TV Lauffen II
TG Offenau II
SG Heilbron...ngarten VI
SG Brackenh...Schwaigern

Neckarsulmer SU III
Neckarsulmer SU IV
Spfr. Affaltrach III
TV Bad Rappenau II
Spfr. Affaltrach II
Spfr. Affaltrach II
Neckarsulmer SU IV
Spfr. Affaltrach III
Neckarsulmer SU III

3:5
4:4
5:3
6:2
0:8
0:8
4:4
8:0
6:2

Sa. 10.11.2018 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00 74254-1
17:10 v
17:30 v
18:00 v
19:00

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
27
26

Spfr. Affaltrach II
Spfr. Affaltrach III
Neckarsulmer SU III
Neckarsulmer SU IV
TG Offenau II
Spfr. Affaltrach II
Spfr. Affaltrach III
Neckarsulmer SU IV
Neckarsulmer SU III

TSV Pfedelbach II
TV Bad Rappenau II
SG Heilbron...ngarten VI
TV Lauffen II
SG Brackenh...Schwaigern
TV Bad Rappenau II
TSV Pfedelbach II
SG Heilbron...ngarten VI
TV Lauffen II

5:3
4:4
8:0
4:4
4:4
5:3
3:5
8:0
8:0

Sa. 15.12.2018 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:15 v (H)
17:00 v
18:30 v (H)
18:30 v
19:00

29
30
31
28
36
33
34
35

TV Lauffen II
Neckarsulmer SU III
Neckarsulmer SU IV
SG Heilbron...ngarten VI
Neckarsulmer SU IV
SG Heilbron...ngarten VI
TV Lauffen II
Neckarsulmer SU III

SG Brackenh...Schwaigern
TSV Pfedelbach II
TV Bad Rappenau II
TG Offenau II
TSV Pfedelbach II
SG Brackenh...Schwaigern
TG Offenau II
TV Bad Rappenau II

3:5
6:2
4:4
6:2
2:6
4:4
5:3
8:0

Sa. 12.01.2019 15:00 74254-1
15:00 74336-1
15:00
15:00
15:10 v (H)
18:00 v
18:00 v
18:30 v 74254-1
19:00 74336-1

37
38
39
40
41
44
45
42
43

TG Offenau II
SG Brackenh...Schwaigern
Spfr. Affaltrach II
Spfr. Affaltrach III
SG Heilbron...ngarten VI
Spfr. Affaltrach II
Spfr. Affaltrach III
TG Offenau II
SG Brackenh...Schwaigern

TSV Pfedelbach II
TV Bad Rappenau II
Neckarsulmer SU III
Neckarsulmer SU IV
TV Lauffen II
Neckarsulmer SU IV
Neckarsulmer SU III
TV Bad Rappenau II
TSV Pfedelbach II

3:5
5:3
5:3
2:6
3:5
7:1
1:7
3:5
7:1

Hallenverzeichnis

(H) Neue Häußlerhalle
Friedrichstr., 74172 Neckarsulm

(H) Sporthalle des Mönchsee-Gymnasiums
Ecke Karlstr./Oststr., 74076 Heilbronn-Zentrum

74254-1 Sporthalle
Bahnhofstr. 4 (neben Grundschule), 74254 Offenau

74336-1 Verbandssporthalle
Hirnerweg, 74336 Brackenheim

74629-1 Sporthalle an der Schanz
Weststr., 74629 Pfedelbach
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